Earnings Amount in Rs. Deductions Amount in Rs.
BASIC SALARY  15,000.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  7,479.00   
BROADBAND ALLOWANCE  1,000.00   
P4P ALLOWANCE  2,000.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 25,479.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,800.00

NET SALARY 23,679.00

Amount in Words : Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Nine Only

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE
MONTH UNPAID BILLS

VMRA 0 0 0 0 0
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0
ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0
LTA 0 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0

REMARKS:
** Kindly note that if you do not have a PAN card or fail to link your PAN with Aadhaar, there will be higher tax deductions from salary as per the